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Lt Vincent Derienzo

Bergen County Sheriff Dept Phone 201-336-7762 Bergen

327 East Ridgewood Avenue Fax 201-634-2959

Paramus, NJ 07652 Email vderienzo@bcsd.us

Joe Pallitto (PO ret.)

Orange Police Dept Phone 973-266-4111 x-5062 Essex

29 Park Street Fax 973-266-4398

Orange, NJ 07050 Email como95@aol.com 

Property and Evidence Section Lt J. Klarkin

Newark Police Dept Phone 973-733-6260 Essex

104 Arlington Street Fax 973-424-1988

Newark, NJ 07102 Email klarkinj@newark.nj.us

Sgt Matt Vogel

Hudson County Sheriff Dept Phone 201-915-1300 x-7048 Hudson

257 Cornelison Avenue Fax 201-369-5575

Jersey City, NJ 07302 Email mvogel@hcnj.us

Cpl Ron Koumaras

Vernon Police Dept Phone 973-764-6155 Sussex

21 Church Street Fax 973-764-2518

Vernon, NJ 07462 Email rkoumaras@vernonpolice.com 

Sgt Steve Curtiss

Roxbury Police Dept Phone 973-448-2046 Morris

1715 Route 46 Fax 973-448-9069 &

Ledgewood, NJ 07852 Email scurtiss@roxburypd.com Warren

Traffic Division Lt Dan Daly

Wayne Polce Dept Phone 973-633-3582 Passaic

475 Valley Road Fax 973-633-3526

Wayne, NJ 07470 Email dalyd@waynetownship.com
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Donna Rossi

East Brunswick Police Dept Phone 732-390-6969 Middlesex

1 Civic Center Drive Fax 732-390-6959

East Brunswick, NJ 08816 Email drossi@ebpd.net

Lt Jeffrey Klaus

Union County Police Dept Phone 908-276-3619 Union

300 North Avenue East Fax 908-931-1961

Westfield, NJ 07090 Email jklaus@ucnj.org

Ptl. Frank Sencher

Hillsborough Police Dept Phone 908-369-4323 x-7655 Hunterdon

379 South Branch Road Fax 908-369-0928 &

Hillsborough, NJ 08844 Email sencherf@hillsboroughpd.org Somerset

Lt Robert Toole

Princeton Police Dept Phone 609-921-2100 x-1873 Mercer

1 Valley Road Fax 609-924-8197

Princeton, NJ 08540 Email rtoole@princeton.nj.gov

Traffic Safety Unit PO Gerard (Jay) Lampiasi

Brick Police Dept Phone 732-262-1140 Ocean

401 Chambersbridge Road Fax 732-262-1125

Brick Township, NJ 08723 Email glampiasi@brickpd.com

Lt Joe Markulic

Howell Police Dept Phone 732-938-4575 x-2831 Monmouth

300 Old Tavern Road, PO Box 580 Fax 732-938-9595

Howell, NJ 07731 Email jmarkulic@howellpolice.org

Sgt Chris Sulzbach

Pennsauken Police Dept Phone 856-488-0080 x-2301 Camden

2400 Bethel Avenue Fax 856-317-9994 &

Pennsauken, NJ 08109 Email csulzbach@pennsaukenpolice.org Burlington

Det Nick Schock

Gloucester Prosecutor Office Phone 856-384-5635 Salem

70 Hunter Street Fax 856-384-5596 &

Woodbury, NJ 08096 Email nschock@co.gloucester.nj.us Gloucester
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Sidney Terrell

Tony Canale Training Center Phone 609-407-6727 Atlantic

5033 English Creek Avenue Fax 609-407-6717

Egg Harbor Twp, NJ 08234 Email terrell_sidney@aclink.org

Cumberland Couny Sheriff Dept Phone 856-451-4449 x-25121 Cumberland

220 North Laurel Street Fax 856-451-8861

Bridgeton, NJ 08302 Email

SO Andrew Raniszewski

Cape May County Sheriff Dept Phone 609-465-2720 x-5114 Cape May

9 North Main Street Fax 609-780-0895

Cape May Court House, NJ 08210 Email andrew.raniszewski@cmcsheriff.net

Purchasing Dept Karen Lewandowski

NJSP Phone 609-882-2000 x-2808 Statewide

River Road Fax 609-530-9753

West Trenton, NJ 08628 Email lpplewak@gw.njsp.org
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